INDUSTRIAL HOSES
/ Rubber and plastic industrial hoses / Steam hoses /
Steam hoses
7 www.tubes-
international.com
1131_EN2024_0_0
STEAM STAR® / 6 BAR
Saturated steam hose with textile reinforcement

wall
thickne
ss
[mm]
working
pressure
[bar]
Bursting
pressure
[bar]
mass
[kg/m]
Roll
length
[m]
SO-STEAMSTAR6-13 13 21 4 6 60 0,26 61
SO-STEAMSTAR6-16 16 25 4,5 6 60 0,35 61
SO-STEAMSTAR6-19 19 29 5 6 60 0,46 61
SO-STEAMSTAR6-25 25 36 5,5 6 60 0,55 61
SO-STEAMSTAR6-32 32 44 6 6 60 0,87 61
SO-STEAMSTAR6-38 38 50 6 6 60 1,00 61
SO-STEAMSTAR6-51 51 67 8 6 60 1,77 61
Note: indexes highlighted in colour - most commonly used
Left: STEAMSTAR6 DN13 hose with stainless steel end type MSS (TI-SSF-FB-08-08-SS) fitted with a stainless steel Heavy Duty shell
clamp. On the right, the same type of STEAMSTAR6 DN13 hose with a BOSS type steel and galvanised cast iron end (DX-GF-08-08) with a
1/2" BSP female thread, fitted with an SBC cast iron clamp (DX-SBC2-08-20-24). These hoses will be used for saturated steam at